- TrofFeo 3° ROUND
CeasukarFy ‘“Gfazraancmm Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
RESULTS

:TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lig_]nano
125 MASTER Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 Km.
Prove Libere 3 Turno 14/05/2016 11:54
Prove (12:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 12:50:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 51.841 +0.009 12:56:20.412
(401) SPREAFICO DAVIDE 7 52.377 +0.545 12:57:12.789
1 59.978 +8.889 12:51:51.442 8 52.025 +0.193 12:58:04.814
2 51.553 +0.464 12:52:42.995 9 52.163 +0.331 12:58:56.977
3 51.418 +0.329 12:53:34.413 10 12:59:48.809
4 51.119 +0.030 12:54:25.532
5 51.212 +0.123 12:55:16.744 (413) SABATINI STEFANO
6 51.385 +0.296 12:56:08.129 1 1:01.300 +9.226 12:52:24.089
7 51.200 +0.111 12:56:59.329 2 1:05.246 +13.172 12:53:29.335
8 51.792 +0.703 12:57:51.121 3 52.264 +0.190 12:54:21.599
9 51.424 +0.335 12:58:42.545 4 52.667 +0.593 12:55:14.266
10 51.698 +0.609 12:59:34.243 5 52.311 +0.237 12:56:06.577
11 51.766 +0.677 13:00:26.009 6 12:56:58.651
12 51.197 +0.108 13:01:17.206 7 53.171 +1.097 12:57:51.822
13 51.194 +0.105 13:02:08.400 8 52.561 +0.487 12:58:44.383
14 13:02:59.489 9 52.270 +0.196 12:59:36.653
10 52.643 +0.569 13:00:29.296
(404) ADANI CRISTIAN
1 58.054 +6.790 12:52:01.248 (425) PALUMBO DOMENICO
2 53.384 +2.120 12:52:54.632 1 58.674 +6.598 12:51:59.824
3 51.528 +0.264 12:53:46.160 2 53.312 +1.236 12:52:53.136
4 52.008 +0.744 12:54:38.168 3 52.330 +0.254 12:53:45.466
5 52.086 +0.822 12:55:30.254 4 52.480 +0.404 12:54:37.946
6 51.314 +0.050 12:56:21.568 5 52.255 +0.179 12:55:30.201
7 51.468 +0.204 12:57:13.036 6 52.650 +0.574 12:56:22.851
8 52.173 +0.909 12:58:05.209 7 52.185 +0.109 12:57:15.036
9 1:43.033 +51.769 12:59:48.242 8 12:58:07.112
10 56.122 +4.858 13:00:44.364 9 52.146 +0.070 12:58:59.258
1 51.387 +0.123 13:01:35.751 10 52.210 +0.134 12:59:51.468
12 13:02:27.015 1 52.704 +0.628 13:00:44.172
12 52.667 +0.591 13:01:36.839
(419) RUGA FRANCESCO 13 53.130 +1.054 13:02:29.969
1 58.262 +6.765 12:51:55.381
2 52.270 +0.773 12:52:47.651 (423) CASATI SIMONE
3 51.928 +0.431 12:53:39.579 1 1:08.359 +10.314 12:57:41.767
4 51.502 +0.005 12:54:31.081 2 1:03.961 +5.916 12:58:45.728
5 51.684 +0.187 12:55:22.765 3 1:00.029 +1.984 12:59:45.757
6 51.679 +0.182 12:56:14.444 4 1:00.492 +2.447 13:00:46.249
7 51.591 +0.094 12:57:06.035 5 13:01:44.294
8 51.514 +0.017 12:57:57.549 6 58.199 +0.154 13:02:42.493
9 51.862 +0.365 12:58:49.411
10 51.794 +0.297 12:59:41.205
1 13:00:32.702
12 52.668 +1.171 13:01:25.370
13 51.599 +0.102 13:02:16.969
14 51.575 +0.078 13:03:08.544
(415) SMELOV EVGENY
1 59.444 +7.897 12:51:52.977
2 52.593 +1.046 12:52:45.570
3 52.567 +1.020 12:53:38.137
4 51.867 +0.320 12:54:30.004
5 51.996 +0.449 12:55:22.000
6 51.654 +0.107 12:56:13.654
7 51.564 +0.017 12:57:05.218
8 51.588 +0.041 12:57:56.806
9 53.547 +2.000 12:58:50.353
10 51.926 +0.379 12:59:42.279
1 13:00:33.826
(416) ROCCHI DUNIA
1 1:00.142 +8.310 12:51:59.648
2 52.775 +0.943 12:52:52.423
3 52.141 +0.309 12:53:44.564
4 52.148 +0.316 12:54:36.712
5 51.859 +0.027 12:55:28.571
Timekeeping Chief: Orbits

Race Director:
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